KIDS MENU

(Kids beverage included)
Shrimp Basket

Fish Basket

Grilled Cheese Basket
Chicken Tender Basket

LUNCH SPECIALS

Dave’s Famous Garlic Fish (available everyday)
Steak Sandwich (available everyday)

Monday: Shrimp, Crawfish or Oyster Po Boy
Tuesday: Garlic Fish

Wednesday: Chicken Fried Steak or Chicken
Thursday: 8oz. Angus Burger with Fries
Friday: Grilled Tuna

DINNER FEATURES

Dave’s Famous Garlic Fish

Grilled Tuna

Grilled Mahi

80z Sirloin Steak & Fried Shrimp
Blackened Snapper

120z Ribeye

Mussels Diablo

Served with French Bread.

Diablo Pasta

Four Cheese Tortellini in a spicy cream sauce
With Grilled Shrimp and Garlic Bread

210z Bone-in Prime Ribeye (when available)
MINI GOLF $5.00 (each)

6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99

13.99
13.99

12.99
10.99
10.95
10.99
10.99

25.95
24.95
24.95
24.95
24.95
32.95
19.99

23.95

39.99

RESTAURANT ;wn BAR
PORT ARANSAS . TX

B e e ot 0 s o i

2034 State Highway 361
Port Aransas, TX

(361) 749-TACO (8226)

Open 1lam-2am 7 days a week
Kitchen closes at 1am

www.kodysrestaurant.com



SIDES & MORE

1/21b U-Peel-Em’ Shrimp
Crab-Stuffed Fried Avocado
Crab-Stuffed Fried Jalapeno
Crab-Stuffed Fried Jalapenos (3)
Tuna or Shrimp Taco
Blackened Mahi Tacos (2)
Crab Cake

Grilled Zucchini

Fried Asparagus

Side of Fries

Onion Rings

Chorizo Fries

French Fried Bread

Fried Green Tomatoes
Jalapeno Boudin Balls
Fried Crawfish Tails

SALADS

House Salad

Chicken Cobb

Shrimp or Tuna Cobb
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Shrimp or Tuna

Dressings: Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Thousand, Italian,

French, Raspberry Vinaigrette or Honey Mustard

12.99
12.99
4.99
13.99
5.50
12.99
6.99
4.99
9.99
3.50
7.99
9.99
3.50
9.99
10.95
10.95

4.99

15.99
16.99
13.99
15.99

BASKETS

Served with fries and coleslaw.

Fried Shrimp

Fried Fish

Fried Oysters

Combo (pick any two)

Seafood Platter (Shrimp, Fish & Oysters)
Chicken Tenders

Fried Snapper Basket

SANDWICHES

Hamburger % 1b

Cheeseburger V4 1b

Double Burger 2 1b

Garden Burger

Fried Shrimp or Fish

Fried or Blackened Snapper

Fried Oysters

Grilled Chicken

Chicken Tender

Spicy Fried Chicken

Grilled Cheese with Fries

Cuban Sandwich

PO-Boy (shrimp, crawfish, or oyster) W/fries
FRIDAY (ALL Day Special)

ALL YOU CAN EAT CATFISH

Served with French fries & hushpuppies

21.99
21.99
21.99
22.99
24.99
12.99
23.95

7.99
8.25
9.99
9.99
9.99
18.99
13.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
8.99
12.99
16.95
17.95




